

pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 61924786

Data publicarii	13.10.21	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.746,87 RON - 3.746,87 RON

Descriere: 1 2PASI Pila LED tube 1200mm 14.5W 840 G13 buc 130 PU 12.87 ron, PT 1,673.10, ron TL 10 zile 2 2MHXL PILA WT007C LED34S/840 PSU L1200 buc 6 PU 54.98 ron, PT 329.88, TL 1 zile 3 2CN50 CorePro LEDtube 600mm 8W840 buc 15 PU 14.57 ron, PT 218.55, TL 1 zile 4 09ST0 MASTER TL-D Super 80 18W/840 1SL/25 buc PU 44 5.16 ron, PT 227.04 ron, TL 1 zile 5 2RP8R PILA WT007C LED17S/840 PSU L600 buc 4 PU 42.95 ron , PT 171.80 ron, TL 1 zile 6 09STB MASTER TL-D Super 80 36W/840 1SL/25 buc 110 PU 6.33 ron, PT 696.30 ron, TL 1 zile 7 0U199 S2 4-22W SER 220-240V WH EUR/12X25CT buc PU 44 1.10 ron, PT 48.40 ron, TL1 zile 8 0T09P S10 4-65W SIN 220-240V WH EUR/12X25CT buc 110 PU 1.10ron, TL 121.00 ron, TL 1 zile 9 22F1N Taxa verde lampi LED [5F] buc 145 PU 0.70 ron, PT 101.50 ron, TL 1 zile 10 2QOH2 Taxa verde lampi LED [4.1.2.] buc 10 PU 1.30 ron, PT 13.00 ron, TL 1 zile 11 1GP5G Taxa verde lampi [5B; 5C; 5D; 5E] buc 154 PU 0.95 ron, PT 146.30 ron, TL 1 zil
